2024 LETTER OF INTENT GRAND BETHEL SENIOR PRINCESS

By Colorado By-Law, this position advances to Grand Bethel Honored Queen the following year.

Date:	
Dear Grand Bethel Committee:	
My name is	, and I am years of age and a
Past Honored Queen or	Honored Queen (check one or both) of Bethel No
I believe I meet the requirements for Rules and Regulations.	eligibility as a Grand Bethel Officer according to Colorado Grand Bethel
	of age, I understand and will adhere to the Grand Bethel of CO By-Laws, ection 2, Restrictions (g): Active Grand Bethel Officers are not allowed to erm they are Grand Bethel Officers.
I will inform the Grand Bethel Guardi will represent the Grand Bethel.	an of my travel schedule monthly which includes all invitations where I
Queen and be required to have a pre	g my terms as Grand Bethel Senior Princess and Grand Bethel Honored -arranged chaperone at all Job's Daughters activities, events and speaking ethel Guardian informed as to who my chaperone is for each event, if she is
Grand Bethel and have given careful understand that this obligation may of	an(s), I have read and understand the Rules and Regulations for Colorado consideration to the duties and responsibilities of the office. We conflict with schooling and other organizations I may be involved in. We ut Job's Daughters first in my life. I am eager to serve our Order through
My parent(s) or guardian(s) and I rea and we recognize that some of that e	ize that with a Colorado Grand Bethel term and travel, there is expense xpense will be our responsibility.
Thank you for the opportunity and fo	r your consideration. Signatures:
Daughter:	Date:
Parent/Guardian:	Date:
Parent/Guardian:	Date:
Daughter email:	
Phone(s):	
Parent/Guardian email:	

LETTER OF INTENT MUST BE SUBMITED BY May 11, 2024 – No Exceptions.

Executive Members of Bethel Guardian Council: (any <u>three</u> signers)
Guardian:
Associate Guardian:
Guardian Secretary:
Guardian Treasurer:
Director or Epochs/Director of Music:
Meeting Date Bethel voted on my approval
Dated:
Mail to:
Cathy Anderson, PGG, GBG 201 W Stanford Ave Englewood, CO 80110-5715 720.275.1356 cathy@denverconsistory.org

* I will reach out to you to confirm receipt of your Letter of Intent. Please email or text me if I have not contacted you to ensure your eligible inclusion.

Best, ~Cathy